

TIP NO

15.480 MILES

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

RESURFACING OF NC 16, NC 51, US 521 & SECONDARY ROADS

2 SECTIONS OF NC 16, 3 SECTIONS OF NC 51, 4 SECTIONS OF US 521 AND 14 SECTIONS OF SECONDARY ROADS

BLYTHE BROTHERS ASPHALT CO
LLC
CHARLOTTE, NC

BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC
CHARLOTTE, NC

LYNCHEs RIVER CONTRACTING INC
PAGELAND, SC

ROADWAY ITEMS

Item ID	Code	Quantity	Description	Unit	Rate	Amount	Company	Amount	Company	Amount
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION			Lump Sum 204,200.00		220,000.00		240,725.00
0002	0106000000-E	230	BORROW EXCAVATION	CY	41.00	12,997.00		70.00	22,190.00	60.00 19,020.00
0003	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	TON	50.00	9,000.00		60.00	10,800.00	130.00 23,400.00
0004	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	SMI	3,500.00	15,190.00		4,500.00	19,530.00	6,000.00 26,040.00
0005	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1.25" DEPTH)	SY	2.25	12,003.75		4.50	24,007.50	5.00 26,675.00
0006	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1.5" DEPTH)	SY	2.10	279,247.50		3.75	498,656.25	4.25 565,143.75
0007	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (2.0" DEPTH)	SY	3.50	53,882.50		4.25	65,428.75	6.00 92,370.00
0008	1308000000-E	607	MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** (0 TO 1.5" DEPTH)	SY	2.90	17,400.00		6.35	38,100.00	8.00 48,000.00
0009	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	SY	18.00	46,530.00		17.00	43,945.00	12.00 31,020.00
0010	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	TON	69.00	124,752.00		75.00	135,600.00	90.00 162,720.00
0011	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	TON	65.50	1,129,875.00		74.00	1,276,500.00	85.00 1,466,250.00
0012	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	TON	785.00	979,680.00		770.00	960,960.00	730.00 911,040.00
0013	1702000000-E	657	SEALING PVMT CRACKS & JTS	LB	3.05	24,043.15		2.50	19,707.50	5.00 39,415.00
0014	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	TON	170.00	334,900.00		145.00	285,650.00	225.00 443,250.00
0015	2600000000-N	848	RETROFIT EXT CURB RAMPS	EA	3,400.00	44,200.00		3,400.00	44,200.00	1,000.00 13,000.00
0016	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	EA	5,800.00	34,800.00		5,800.00	34,800.00	3,000.00 18,000.00
0017	2612000000-E	848	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	SY	230.00	96,600.00		230.00	96,600.00	125.00 52,500.00
0018	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	EA	1,850.00	64,750.00		1,850.00	64,750.00	1,275.00 44,625.00
0019	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	EA	1,800.00	93,600.00		1,800.00	93,600.00	1,185.00 61,620.00
0020	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	SF	8.05	18,032.00		8.05	18,032.00	8.05 18,032.00
0021	4447000000-E	SP	PED CHANNEL DEVICES	LF	30.00	660.00		30.00	660.00	52.50 1,155.00
0022	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)			Lump Sum 189,810.00		211,000.00		162,500.00
0023	4510000000-N	1190	LAW ENFORCEMENT	HR	60.00	99,000.00		75.00	123,750.00	70.00 115,500.00
0024	4600000000-N	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA) AUDIBLE WARNING DEVICES	EA	500.00	2,000.00		188.00	752.00	188.00 752.00
0025	4600000000-N	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA) TEMPORARY CURB RAMPS	EA	950.00	3,800.00		678.00	2,712.00	678.00 2,712.00
0026	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	LF	0.44	29,175.52		0.44	29,175.52	0.44 29,175.52
0027	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	LF	1.05	12,818.40		1.05	12,818.40	1.05 12,818.40
0028	4709000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	LF	6.30	6,312.60		6.30	6,312.60	6.30 6,312.60
0029	4720000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 90	EA	100.00	4,900.00		100.00	4,900.00	100.00 4,900.00
0030	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	EA	135.00	25,920.00		135.00	25,920.00	135.00 25,920.00
0031	4770000000-E	1205	4" COLD APPL PLSTIC LINES TYPE ** (TYPE II)	LF	4.50	4,590.00		4.50	4,590.00	4.50 4,590.00
0032	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	LF	0.16	8,446.56		0.16	8,446.56	0.16 8,446.56
0033	4820000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 8"	LF	0.35	3,093.30		0.35	3,093.30	0.35 3,093.30
0034	4835000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"	LF	2.70	2,705.40		2.70	2,705.40	2.70 2,705.40
0035	4840000000-N	1205	PAINT PVT MKG CHARACTER	EA	45.00	2,160.00		45.00	2,160.00	45.00 2,160.00
0036	4845000000-N	1205	PAINT PVT MKG SYMBOL	EA	55.00	9,295.00		55.00	9,295.00	55.00 9,295.00

2023CPT.10.07.10601, 2023CPT.10.07.20601

Nov 16, 2022

DJ00445

TIP NO

15.480 MILES

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

RESURFACING OF NC 16, NC 51, US 521 & SECONDARY ROADS

2 SECTIONS OF NC 16, 3 SECTIONS OF NC 51, 4 SECTIONS OF US 521 AND 14 SECTIONS OF SECONDARY ROADS

				BLYTHE BROTHERS ASPHALT CO LLC CHARLOTTE, NC			BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC CHARLOTTE, NC		LYNCHES RIVER CONTRACTING INC PAGELAND, SC				
0037	4850000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 4" WIDE	1,400	LF	0.80	1,120.00	0.80	1,120.00	0.80	1,120.00		
0038	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) COLD APPLIED PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES, TYPE II (6")	380	LF	7.50	2,850.00	7.50	2,850.00	7.50	2,850.00		
0039	4905100000-N	SP	NON-CAST IRON SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	452	EA	49.00	22,148.00	49.00	22,148.00	49.00	22,148.00		
0040	5255000000-N	1413	PORTABLE LIGHTING	Lump Sum			20,000.00	1.00		100,000.00			
0041	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	481	LF	4.00	1,924.00	4.00	1,924.00	3.25	1,563.25		
0042	6009000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL B	65	TON	75.00	4,875.00	50.00	3,250.00	65.00	4,225.00		
0043	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	33	TON	75.00	2,475.00	50.00	1,650.00	65.00	2,145.00		
0044	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	98	LF	14.50	1,421.00	12.00	1,176.00	9.50	931.00		
0045	6071020000-E	SP	POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	7	LB	19.50	136.50	25.00	175.00	22.50	157.50		
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL			4,057,319.18	TOTAL		4,455,641.78	TOTAL		4,830,021.28
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL			4,057,319.18	SUB-TOTAL		4,455,641.78	SUB-TOTAL		4,830,021.28
BIDDERS IN ORDER				CONTRACT TOTAL									
BLYTHE BROTHERS ASPHALT CO LLC							1	4,057,319.18					
BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC							2	4,455,641.78					
LYNCHES RIVER CONTRACTING INC							3	4,830,021.28					